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June 2018

CLASS SKILL LEVEL ROOM

Sat 2-Jun 1:00 PM Recursos genealógicos de Costa Rica Webinar Beginner Main B 

Tue 5-Jun 10:00 AM Using the FamilySearch Catalog Effectively Webinar Beginner Main Lab

Thur 7-Jun 1:00 PM Using German Address Books to Locate Records Webinar Beginner Main B 

Tue 12-Jun 10:00 AM
Tips and Tricks for Using the FamilySearch Historical Record 
Collection Webinar Beginner Main Lab

Thur 14-Jun 1:00 PM United States Research: Mountain West Region Webinar Beginner Main B 

Sat 16-Jun 10:00 AM
Boy Scout Genealogy Merit Badge (1½ hrs). To register go 
to http://bit.ly/2eDQGhD Beginner 2S Lab

Sat 16-Jun 1:00 PM ¿Quién me ayuda? Webinar Beginner Main Lab

Tue 19-Jun 10:00 AM Starting Family Tree: Attaching Sources Webinar Beginner Main Lab

Thur 21-Jun 1:00 PM Scottish Clans and Naming Patterns Webinar Beginner 2S Lab

Tue 26-Jun 10:00 AM Overview of FamilySearch Memories Webinar Beginner 2N Lab

Thur 28-Jun 1:00 PM
Finding an Ancestor's Place of Origin in Norway: A Case Study, Part 1 
Webinar Beginner Main B 

To find the class webinar links visit https://familysearch.org/wiki/en/Family_History_Library  and 
go to Classes and Online Webinars.

For a list of monthly classes, visit our website: http://familysearch.org/locations/library_class_schedule

DATE / TIME

Family History Library
35 North West Temple

Salt Lake City, UT 84150

Family History Library Class Calendar
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